7
COMPUTER SVSTEMS NEWSLETTER
- - -
Val. 3, No. 17
Volume 3, Number 17, J U I ~  15, 1978 FOR INTERNIAL USE ONLY
...... FCD Announces the HP 250 Page 16
DSD NEWS
Sales Aids

FORTRAN DEL and BASIC
Tlme 13 minutes
How To Order Transmit a HEART (COCHISE) 12 order ?
to Vldeo Products Product Llne 95
Dlvls~on 0700 Palo Alto
(Please Note Programs
90769Z 90783Z 90800Z 90801Z and
90799Z videocassettes are not for sale
lo custotners )
HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPUTER SYSTEMS GROUP
11000 Wolfe Road; Cuperlno, Callfornla 95014 USA
Bob LlndssyICS Group - Edttor
LILLIAN BLANKINSHIP BOISE - Editor
OLEN MORAlNlCSD - Editor
BARBARA SHAPEUDMD - Ed~tor
SANDY BElTENCOURT DSD - Editor
SON1 HOGANIDTD - Edilor
LIANA CLAYMOREIFCD - Editor
APRIL KlLPATRlCKiGSD - Editor
CATHERINE CLAYIHPG - Ed~tor
JOHN WHITESELL'BOISE - Technlcal Edltor
TOM LAUHON CSO - Techn~cal Ed~lor
BOB HOKEIDMD - Technlcal Ed~tor
JOE SCHOENDORFIDSD - Technlcal Ed~tor
CARL FLOCUDTD - Technical Editor
MIKE CHONLEIFCD - Technical Edltor
CAROLYN MORRISIGSD - Technical Ed~tor
PIERRE ARDlCHVlLllHPG - Technical Ed~tor
> -
Volume 3, Number 17. July 15 1978 28 . ,  3- up,;:>; 41-\? dbu,-.u :, .;j<:;E Q)s:L>y